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current

 position start team
scoring all rnds total

 scoreto par thru today 1 2

1 1 Southeastern University FL +36 F +21 303 309 612

2 2 Lindsey Wilson Coll. +37 F +20 305 308 613

3 5 Faulkner University +44 F +19 313 307 620

4 3 Thomas University +51 F +28 311 316 627

5 4 Cumberland U. +55 F +31 312 319 631

6 T9 Point University +65 F +29 324 317 641

7 6 Tennessee Wesleyan +66 F +36 318 324 642

T8 7 Milligan College +68 F +37 319 325 644

T8 8 Truett McConnell +68 F +36 320 324 644

10 T9 Reinhardt University +81 F +45 324 333 657

11 11 Brenau University +91 F +48 331 336 667
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Skyhawk Invitational
Player Leaderboard

Callaway Gardens - Lake View - 2019 Skyhawk Invitational Par: 72 Yardage: 5803
3/11/2019 - 3/12/2019

Team Leaderboard  Player Leaderboard

Pos  Mov  Player  Team  To Par  Today  Thru  1  2  Total  

1     2    Krista Reinhardt  Bryan College  +1  +1  F  72  73  145  
2     4    Hannah Sager  Faulkner University  +3  E  F  75  72  147  
3     2    Courtney Vincent  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  +4  +7  F  69  79  148  
4    -    Ana Uribe  Southeastern University FL  +5  +3  F  74  75  149  

T5     8    Dacie Bolton  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  +6  +1  F  77  73  150  
T5     6    Raquel Romero Valverde  Cumberland U.  +6  +2  F  76  74  150  
T5     3    Blakely Arp  Point University  +6  +8  F  70  80  150  

8     5    Ana Laura Pages  Cumberland U.  +8  +3  F  77  75  152  
T9     3    Genevieve Courtney  Thomas University  +9  +6  F  75  78  153  
T9     2    Brooke Wetzel  Southeastern University FL  +9  +5  F  76  77  153  

T11     12    Bo Park  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  +10  +3  F  79  75  154  
T11     27    Susan Stell  Faulkner University  +10  +1  F  81  73  154  
T11     2    Angela Rivera  Thomas University  +10  +5  F  77  77  154  
T14     8    Niquole Mangal  Brenau University  +11  +8  F  75  80  155  
T14     4    Valentina Espinosa  Southeastern University FL  +11  +5  F  78  77  155  
T16     7    Kelsey Cassada  Tennessee Wesleyan  +12  +5  F  79  77  156  
T16     2    Ana Thorne  Point University  +12  +6  F  78  78  156  
T16     12    Josie Headrick  University of Mobile  +12  +10  F  74  82  156  
T19     13    Pilar Scenna  Cumberland U.  +13  +10  F  75  82  157  
T19     19    Teagan Lovingood  Truett McConnell  +13  +4  F  81  76  157  
T19     13    Brianna Farrell  Southeastern University FL  +13  +10  F  75  82  157  
T19     6    Macy Mareno  University of Mobile  +13  +8  F  77  80  157  
T23     10    Sarah Son  Milligan College  +14  +9  F  77  81  158  
T23     5    Ashlynn Joyner  Southeastern University FL  +14  +8  F  78  80  158  
T23     5    Jaycy Nail  Faulkner University  +14  +8  F  78  80  158  

26     5    Dorminy Johnson  Thomas University  +15  +7  F  80  79  159  
T27     4    Ryann McCuistion  Tennessee Wesleyan  +16  +8  F  80  80  160  
T27     9    Katie Kauffman  Reinhardt University  +16  +10  F  78  82  160  
T27     4    Jordann Handy  Tennessee Wesleyan  +16  +9  F  79  81  160  
T27     4    Lindsey Gonzalez  Southeastern University FL  +16  +8  F  80  80  160  
T31     8    Laura Alexander  Thomas University  +17  +10  F  79  82  161  
T31     8    Nellie Berglund  Milligan College  +17  +10  F  79  82  161  
T31     8    Kiley Blackburn  Truett McConnell  +17  +10  F  79  82  161  
T31    -    Tara Rodenhurst  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  +17  +9  F  80  81  161  
T31     8    Baylee Vasquez  Faulkner University  +17  +10  F  79  82  161  
T31     7    Alayna Perryman  Milligan College  +17  +8  F  81  80  161  
T31     13    Taylor Williams  Bryan College  +17  +6  F  83  78  161  
T38     15    Ashleigh Peters  Reinhardt University  +20  +13  F  79  85  164  
T38     7    Faith Reddick  Truett McConnell  +20  +12  F  80  84  164  

40     4    Emma Brown  Milligan College  +21  +10  F  83  82  165  
T41     1    Meryl Castle  Milligan College  +22  +12  F  82  84  166  
T41     1    Jordan Haley  Reinhardt University  +22  +12  F  82  84  166  
T41 10 Danielle Bates Tennessee Wesleyan +22 +14 F 80 86 166
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T41     10    Danielle Bates  Tennessee Wesleyan  +22  +14  F  80  86  166  
T44     7    Annika Blanton  Brenau University  +23  +8  F  87  80  167  
T44     4    Lauren Welte  Reinhardt University  +23  +10  F  85  82  167  
T46     5    Hannah Wall  Truett McConnell  +25  +10  F  87  82  169  
T46     15    Ava Rokosz  Truett McConnell  +25  +17  F  80  89  169  

48     13    Brooke Harmon  Point University  +26  +9  F  89  81  170  
T49     5    Macie Hurst  Brenau University  +27  +16  F  83  88  171  
T49     11    Ashley Cauthen  Milligan College  +27  +18  F  81  90  171  
T51    -    Zara Alexander  Thomas University  +29  +14  F  87  86  173  
T51     7    Daniella Banda  Bryan College  +29  +13  F  88  85  173  
T51    -    Madison Blanton  Milligan College  +29  +14  F  87  86  173  
T54     5    Amber Clayton  Brenau University  +30  +16  F  86  88  174  
T54     5    Anna Leigh Cleveland  Cumberland U.  +30  +16  F  86  88  174  
T54     7    Maggie Anderson  Cumberland U.  +30  +18  F  84  90  174  
T57     4    Saylem Powell  Tennessee Wesleyan  +31  +14  F  89  86  175  
T57     6    Abby Taylor  Point University  +31  +16  F  87  88  175  

59     2    Megan Reddick  Brenau University  +33  +16  F  89  88  177  
T60     9    Rachel Rudd  Faulkner University  +34  +19  F  87  91  178  
T60     9    Ally Warnke  Point University  +34  +10  F  96  82  178  
T62     1    Lindsey Oxley  Snead  +35  +18  F  89  90  179  
T62     11    Kate Matthews  Bob Jones University  +35  +20  F  87  92  179  

64     1    Megan McCord  Reinhardt University  +36  +17  F  91  89  180  
65     7    Landon Cumbie  Point University  +37  +21  F  88  93  181  
66     8    Madison Strickland  Truett McConnell  +38  +22  F  88  94  182  
67     1    Lillian Goff  Truett McConnell  +41  +21  F  92  93  185  
68     3    Leigh Parker Vashaw  Truett McConnell  +43  +16  F  99  88  187  
69     2    Carey Smith  Point University  +44  +22  F  94  94  188  
70     2    Isabella Samples  Georgia Military College  +45  +22  F  95  94  189  
71     1    Emma Long  Georgia Military College  +57  +22  F  107  94  201  
72     2    Alexandra Devon-Thigpin  Snead  +61  +25  F  108  97  205  
73     3    Sariah Bastings  Point University  +62  +36  F  98  108  206  
74     2    Hannah Rutland  Georgia Military College  +65  +30  F  107  102  209  
75    -    Skyler Lee  Bob Jones University  +75  +31  F  116  103  219  
76    -    Courtney Lewis  Point University  D  D  F  D  78  78  
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Team Leaderboard with Players

Team
 Player  

To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2

1  Southeastern University FL  +36 F 303 309 612
4  Ana Uribe   +5 F 74 75 149

T9  Brooke Wetzel   +9 F 76 77 153
T14  Valentina Espinosa   +11 F 78 77 155
T19  Brianna Farrell   +13 F 75 82 157
T23  Ashlynn Joyner   +14 F 78 80 158
T27  Lindsey Gonzalez ( I )   +16 F 80 80 160

 
2  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  +37 F 305 308 613

3  Courtney Vincent   +4 F 69 79 148
T5  Dacie Bolton   +6 F 77 73 150

T11  Bo Park   +10 F 79 75 154
T31  Tara Rodenhurst   +17 F 80 81 161

 
3  Faulkner University  +44 F 313 307 620

2  Hannah Sager   +3 F 75 72 147
T11  Susan Stell   +10 F 81 73 154
T23  Jaycy Nail   +14 F 78 80 158
T31  Baylee Vasquez   +17 F 79 82 161
T60  Rachel Rudd   +34 F 87 91 178

 
4  Thomas University  +51 F 311 316 627

T9  Genevieve Courtney   +9 F 75 78 153
T11  Angela Rivera   +10 F 77 77 154
26  Dorminy Johnson   +15 F 80 79 159

T31  Laura Alexander   +17 F 79 82 161
T51  Zara Alexander   +29 F 87 86 173

 
5  Cumberland U.  +55 F 312 319 631

T5  Raquel Romero Valverde   +6 F 76 74 150
8  Ana Laura Pages   +8 F 77 75 152

T19  Pilar Scenna   +13 F 75 82 157
T54  Anna Leigh Cleveland   +30 F 86 88 174
T54  Maggie Anderson   +30 F 84 90 174
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6  Point University  +65 F 324 317 641
76  Courtney Lewis   +6 F D 78 78
T5  Blakely Arp   +6 F 70 80 150

T16  Ana Thorne   +12 F 78 78 156
48  Brooke Harmon   +26 F 89 81 170

T57  Abby Taylor   +31 F 87 88 175
T60  Ally Warnke ( I )   +34 F 96 82 178

65  Landon Cumbie ( I )   +37 F 88 93 181
69  Carey Smith ( I )   +44 F 94 94 188
73  Sariah Bastings ( I )   +62 F 98 108 206

 
7  Tennessee Wesleyan  +66 F 318 324 642

T16  Kelsey Cassada   +12 F 79 77 156
T27  Ryann McCuistion   +16 F 80 80 160
T27  Jordann Handy   +16 F 79 81 160
T41  Danielle Bates   +22 F 80 86 166
T57  Saylem Powell   +31 F 89 86 175

 
T8  Milligan College  +68 F 319 325 644

T23  Sarah Son   +14 F 77 81 158
T31  Alayna Perryman   +17 F 81 80 161
T31  Nellie Berglund   +17 F 79 82 161

40  Emma Brown   +21 F 83 82 165
T41  Meryl Castle   +22 F 82 84 166
T49  Ashley Cauthen ( I )   +27 F 81 90 171
T51  Madison Blanton ( I )   +29 F 87 86 173

 
T8  Truett McConnell  +68 F 320 324 644

T19  Teagan Lovingood   +13 F 81 76 157
T31  Kiley Blackburn   +17 F 79 82 161
T38  Faith Reddick   +20 F 80 84 164
T46  Hannah Wall   +25 F 87 82 169
T46  Ava Rokosz   +25 F 80 89 169

66  Madison Strickland ( I )   +38 F 88 94 182
67  Lillian Goff ( I )   +41 F 92 93 185
68  Leigh Parker Vashaw ( I )   +43 F 99 88 187

 
10  Reinhardt University  +81 F 324 333 657

T27  Katie Kauffman   +16 F 78 82 160
T38  Ashleigh Peters   +20 F 79 85 164
T41  Jordan Haley   +22 F 82 84 166
T44  Lauren Welte   +23 F 85 82 167

64  Megan McCord   +36 F 91 89 180

 



11  Brenau University  +91 F 331 336 667
T14  Niquole Mangal   +11 F 75 80 155
T44  Annika Blanton   +23 F 87 80 167
T49  Macie Hurst   +27 F 83 88 171
T54  Amber Clayton   +30 F 86 88 174

59  Megan Reddick   +33 F 89 88 177
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 2.88 -1 
B. Wetzel S'eastern 3.00 E 
B. Farrell S'eastern 3.00 E 
J. Handy TN Wesleya 3.00 E 
B. Arp Point 3.00 E 
B. Park Li. Wilson 3.13 +1 
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 3.13 +1 
H. Sager Faulker 3.13 +1 
K. Reinhardt Bryan 3.25 +2 
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 3.25 +2 
G. Courtney 3.25 +2 
J. Nail Faulker 3.25 +2 
S. Powell TN Wesleya 3.25 +2 
A. Uribe S'eastern 3.25 +2 
N. Berglund Milligan 3.25 +2 
L. Gonzalez S'eastern 3.25 +2 
K. Cassada TN Wesleya 3.25 +2 
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 3.25 +2 
L. Welte Reinhardt 3.25 +2 
M. Mareno Mobile 3.25 +2 
N. Mangal Brenau 3.25 +2 
M. Hurst Brenau 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Sager Faulker 4.15 +3 
K. Reinhardt Bryan 4.15 +3 
A. Rivera 4.15 +3 
A. Uribe S'eastern 4.20 +4 
S. Son Milligan 4.20 +4 
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 4.20 +4 
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 4.25 +5 
B. Wetzel S'eastern 4.25 +5 
J. Headrick Mobile 4.25 +5 
B. Arp Point 4.25 +5 
B. Park Li. Wilson 4.30 +6 
M. Mareno Mobile 4.30 +6 
N. Mangal Brenau 4.30 +6 
A. Thorne Point 4.30 +6 
G. Courtney 4.30 +6 
T. Lovingood Truett 4.35 +7 
K. Cassada TN Wesleya 4.35 +7 
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 4.35 +7 
S. Stell Faulker 4.40 +8 
V. Espinosa S'eastern 4.40 +8 
T. Rodenhurst Li. Wilson 4.40 +8 
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 4.40 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Reinhardt Bryan 4.50 -4 
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 4.50 -4 
S. Stell Faulker 4.75 -2 
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 4.75 -2 
L. Gonzalez S'eastern 4.75 -2 
R. McCuistion TN Wesleya 4.88 -1 
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 4.88 -1 
A. Uribe S'eastern 4.88 -1 
H. Sager Faulker 4.88 -1 
A. Joyner S'eastern 4.88 -1 
K. Blackburn Truett 5.00 E 
A. Thorne Point 5.00 E 
V. Espinosa S'eastern 5.00 E 
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 5.00 E 
N. Berglund Milligan 5.00 E 
D. Bates TN Wesleya 5.00 E 
L. Alexander 5.13 +1 
G. Courtney 5.13 +1 
J. Headrick Mobile 5.13 +1 
B. Farrell S'eastern 5.13 +1 
B. Arp Point 5.13 +1 
E. Brown Milligan 5.13 +1 

Eagles 
H. Sager Faulker 1
K. Reinhardt Bryan 1
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 1
S. Stell Faulker 1

Birdies 
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 8
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 7
H. Sager Faulker 6
B. Wetzel S'eastern 6
J. Headrick Mobile 6
V. Espinosa S'eastern 5
R. McCuistion TN Wesleya 5
K. Cassada TN Wesleya 5
K. Reinhardt Bryan 5
N. Berglund Milligan 5
S. Stell Faulker 5
B. Farrell S'eastern 5
B. Park Li. Wilson 5
A. Joyner S'eastern 4
G. Courtney 4
T. Lovingood Truett 4
H. Wall Truett 4
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 4
A. Rivera 4
A. Thorne Point 3
L. Gonzalez S'eastern 3
A. Uribe S'eastern 3

Pars 
B. Arp Point 27
A. Uribe S'eastern 26
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 23
L. Alexander 23
N. Mangal Brenau 23
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 23
A. Perryman Milligan 22
J. Handy TN Wesleya 22
M. Mareno Mobile 22
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 22
G. Courtney 22
K. Reinhardt Bryan 22
S. Son Milligan 21
F. Reddick Truett 21
B. Wetzel S'eastern 21
D. Bates TN Wesleya 20
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 20
J. Nail Faulker 20
L. Gonzalez S'eastern 20
A. Rivera 20
A. Thorne Point 20
B. Vasquez Faulker 20
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Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 


